
Sun City Cup

Payout

May 21, 2010

Lincoln Roseville Difference
2014 75.63 71.37 -4.26

PLACE NAME SCORE AMOUNT TIE BREAKER LH TC

1ST Frank Burkhead 65 $60.00 32 60

2ND Lou Lovotti 65 $50.00 34 50

3RD Paul Carr 70 $40.00 40

4TH Dennis Cumiford 72 $30.00 33 30

5TH Dan Kramer 72 $20.00 36 20

$200.00

PLACE NAME SCORE AMOUNT TIE BREAKER

1ST Jim Page 65 $60.00 33 60

2ND Kaz Seo 65 $50.00 35 50

3RD Jerry Dubesa 67 $40.00 40

4TH Ted Allen 69 $30.00 34 30

5TH Bill Rapp 69 $20.00 36 20

$200.00

PLACE NAME SCORE AMOUNT TIE BREAKER

1ST Ernie Biagi 64 $60.00 60

2ND Fernando Rodriguez 67 $50.00 50

3RD Mike Mastalski 68 $40.00 36 40

4TH Bill Giglio 68 $30.00 37 30

5TH Larry Daddio 69 $20.00 20

$200.00

PLACE NAME SCORE AMOUNT TIE BREAKER

1ST Dave Jansen 67 $60.00 60

2ND Roger Engels 69 $50.00 32 50

3RD Ray Zwemer 69 $40.00 34 40

4TH Dick Gehrer 70 $30.00 30

5TH Ed Olson 73 $20.00 20

$200.00

AMOUNT

Hole # 4

First Ed Lick 5 feet 10 inches 15.00$       15

Second Joey Mastrantonio 7 feet 3 inches 10.00$       10

Hole # 6

First Jerry Dubesa 4 feet 9 inches 15.00$       15

Second John Quintel 7 feet 3 inches 10.00$       10

Hole # 14

First Frank Burkhead 4 feet 5 inches 15.00$       15

Second Terry Patchen 7 feet 8 inches 10.00$       10

Hole # 16

First Dich Gehrer 5 feet 2 inches 15.00$       15

Second Dee Reynolds 5 feet 5 inches 10.00$       10

TOTAL PAR 3 PAYOUT 120.00$     

375 525

800.00$             

100.00$             

900.00$                

28 Golfers Paid , 73 players = 38.3% of Field 

Sun City Cup

Flight One

Flight Two

Flight Three

TOTAL FLIGHT PAYOUT:

TOTAL FLIGHT PAYOUT:

TOTAL FLIGHT PAYOUT:

Flight Four

TOTAL FLIGHT PAYOUT:

 PAYOUT FOR  PAR 3  HOLES   = 

TOTAL 4-FLIGHT PAYOUT:        4 X $200

  CLOSEST TO PIN ON PAR 3s

Sun City Cup  Payout 2014


